P
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v

Product description
Optical apertures from SICK regulate light transmission and improve image quality by reducing scattered light and reflections.
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/Optical_apertures
Description Items supplied Type Part no.
BL-12-SKN 4031815Mask card for WS/WE12-3 with 2 self-adhe-
sive masks each for sender and receiver, slot
width X: 0.5 mm/1.0 mm/1.5 mm/2.0 mm
–
SMW280102 5351979
Mask card, vertical/horizontal slots, slot
width: 0.5 mm / 1.0 mm / 1.5 mm / 2.0 mm
– BL-9-2 4033253
Single slotted mask, longitudinal,
slot width: 0.5 mm/ 1.0 mm/2.0 mm
– BL-130S-SK 5306325
Single slotted mask, longi-
tudinal, slot width: 1.0 mm
– BL-160-10 5305196
BL-140-10 5308458Single slotted mask, vertical/horizontal,
slot width: 0.5 mm/ 1.0 mm/2.0 mm
–
BL-150-10 5306216
Single slotted mask, vertical/horizontal,
slot width: 0.5 mm/ 2.0 mm/5.0 mm
– BL-260-SK 5308773
BL-100 5304809Single slotted mask, vertical/hor-
izontal, slot width: 1.0 mm
–
BL-170-10 5305687
Single slotted mask, vertical/hor-
izontal, slot width: 2.0 mm
– BL-200 5304810
Single slotted mask, vertical/hor-
izontal, slot width: 5.0 mm
– BL-500 5304811
Slit mask, aperture size: diameter 0.5mm hole,
2 pieces, black anodizing finishing, sensing
range 50 mm (GSE2S) and 60 mm (WSE2S)
Slit mask (2 pieces) BEF-SLIT MASK-G2S 2102654
Slit mask, aperture size: diameter 1mm hole,
2 pieces, black anodizing finishing, sensing
range 180 mm (GSE2S) and 198 mm (WSE2S)
Slit mask (2 pieces) BEF-SLIT MASK-G2S-1D0 2109954
Slit mask, vertical slots, slot
width: 1.0 mm, 2 pieces, black
Slit mask (2 pieces) BEF-SLIT MASK-G6 2075254
BL-100-10 5314182Slotted mask, transmitter and receiv-
er each have 2 self-adhesive masks
–
BL-160-SK 5310718
Slotted mask (self-adhesive), 2 pieces
0.5 mm x 12 mm, 2 pieces 1.0 mm x
12 mm, for LL3-TZ10 / LL3-TZ09
– BL-TZ10 5346767